
6^ Running Sunset Snow
8 Km - 400 m D+    Pian Mune' - Paesana

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 53 ALLIO Cristiano 1994 VALLE VARAITA 40'11.4 0.0
2 55 BERT Paolo 1978 VALLE INFERNOTTO 41'17.7 1'06.3
3 78 BARALE Andrea 1994 ROATA CHIUSANI 41'31.2 1'19.8
4 49 DANIELE Paolo 1993 BOVES RUN 42'24.0 2'12.6
5 81 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 GS POMARETTO 43'31.0 3'19.6
6 42 MONETTI Marco 1991 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 45'25.8 5'14.4
7 59 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATLETICA CAVOUR 45'31.7 5'20.3
8 22 ROSSO Davide 2000 BAUDENASCA 45'36.7 5'25.3
9 79 FORNONI Daniele 1969 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 45'45.1 5'33.7

10 77 GIULIANO Cristian 1988 BOVES RUN 45'58.4 5'47.0
11 54 DANIELE Fabrizio 1989 RUNCARD 46'13.0 6'01.6
12 29 GIOETTO Davide 1997 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 46'42.6 6'31.2
13 56 CALVETTI Vittorio 1992 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 47'03.4 6'52.0
14 39 VANZO Samuele 2005 RANARUNNER VILLASTELLO 47'09.8 6'58.4
15 30 MASOERO Davide 1997 RUNCARD 47'12.3 7'00.9
16 32 BIANCIOTTO Stefano 2000 ATLETICA CAVOUR 47'19.7 7'08.3
17 80 ZACCARIA Giuliano 1982 SPORTIFICATION 47'23.1 7'11.7
18 75 CALOSSO Camilla 1994 TEAM MARGUAREIS 47'32.0 7'20.6
19 90 LEONE Davide 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 47'36.3 7'24.9
20 37 BOCCO Francesco 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 47'46.5 7'35.1
21 73 AIME Mauro 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 48'51.0 8'39.6
22 3 SACCO Simone 1984 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 49'02.4 8'51.0
23 52 VIANCO Nicola 1987 VALLE INFERNOTTO 49'11.9 9'00.5
24 4 RACCA Fabio 1987 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 49'30.0 9'18.6
25 23 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 50'00.0 9'48.6
26 63 RACCA Danilo 1989 ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA 50'04.7 9'53.3
27 70 FISSORE Luca 1996 RUNCARD 50'11.1 9'59.7
28 76 MESSA Danilo 1979 RUNCARD 50'27.1 10'15.7
29 43 BARBAN Andrea 1984 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 50'43.8 10'32.4
30 2 ALLOCCO Roberto 1986 RUNCARD 50'57.7 10'46.3
31 24 D'ALESSANDRO Luca 1990 RUNCARD 51'10.5 10'59.1
32 18 COSTA Alessandro 1971 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 51'58.8 11'47.4
33 69 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969 ADAMELLO ULTRA TRAIL A 52'01.2 11'49.8
34 19 NICOLA Marco 2000 ATLETICA CAVOUR 52'05.3 11'53.9
35 1 MANAVELLA Giorgio 1997 VALLE INFERNOTTO 52'19.1 12'07.7
36 68 PICCARDO Giovanni 1980 TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L 52'20.3 12'08.9
37 65 BONNET Stefano 1997 GASM 52'26.5 12'15.1
38 25 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 RUNCARD 53'15.1 13'03.7
39 17 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 VALLE INFERNOTTO 53'15.6 13'04.2
40 26 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 BAUDENASCA 53'18.8 13'07.4
41 28 MANISSERO Marco 1989 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 53'26.1 13'14.7
42 15 CARIGNANO Daniele 1982 GASM 53'39.9 13'28.5
43 60 BERTONE Flavio 1974 VALLE INFERNOTTO 54'12.2 14'00.8
44 46 ODINO Samanta 1976 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 54'16.3 14'04.9
45 12 PEPINO Elio 1965 TEAM MARGUAREIS 54'17.6 14'06.2
46 72 BRANCACCIO Luigi 1974 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 54'19.7 14'08.3
47 35 ARMANDO Alessandro 1980 RUNCARD 54'22.2 14'10.8
48 38 GOSTI Ermes 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 54'47.5 14'36.1
49 21 REVELLO Rachele 1997 ATLETICA CAVOUR 55'05.0 14'53.6
50 67 TARICCO Paolo 1985 SPORTIFICATION 55'36.8 15'25.4
51 61 FORNERO Daniele 1985 ATLETICA CAVOUR 55'51.0 15'39.6
52 41 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 SPORTIFICATION 56'12.3 16'00.9
53 58 MANAVELLA Andrea 1970 ATLETICA CAVOUR 56'20.7 16'09.3
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54 82 PALADINO Nicola 2008 56'53.8 16'42.4
55 71 AVELLINO Raffaele 1965 RUNCARD 56'57.1 16'45.7
56 87 CORINTO Kevin 1997 RUNCARD 57'10.4 16'59.0
57 40 GIRAUDO Amedeo 1997 ATLETICA CAVOUR 58'03.2 17'51.8
58 88 GODINO Edoardo 1970 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 58'25.0 18'13.6
59 6 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 59'17.6 19'06.2
60 16 SPADA Maria Chiara 1993 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 59'27.4 19'16.0
61 64 VIGNA Flavio 1974 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 59'30.8 19'19.4
62 45 BOTTIGLIERI Ludovico 2004 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 59'47.2 19'35.8
63 86 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 VALLE BELBO 59'53.6 19'42.2
64 91 CATALIN Sara 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'02.0 19'50.6
65 7 FERRERO Carola 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'03.2 19'51.8
66 34 CHIAPPERO Paolo 1971 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:00'12.0 20'00.6
67 62 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:00'20.3 20'08.9
68 85 PALADINO Luca 1976 1:00'25.4 20'14.0
69 10 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'33.9 20'22.5
70 47 ALBERTO Samanta 1997 RUNCARD 1:01'22.7 21'11.3
71 84 ROVELLI Roberto 1971 1:01'50.7 21'39.3
72 5 BERTENASCO Barbara 1970 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:01'58.6 21'47.2
73 13 AIMO Michela 1981 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:02'02.4 21'51.0
74 11 IACOBLEV Mihaela 1980 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:02'06.5 21'55.1
75 44 CORRADI Pietro 2004 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:02'35.8 22'24.4
76 66 REYNAUDO Melissa 2004 BOVES RUN 1:02'47.6 22'36.2
77 74 CAPPA Chiara 1995 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'20.1 24'08.7
78 14 VOGHERA Susanna 1981 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:04'44.1 24'32.7
79 51 ROLFO Beatrice 1999 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'44.8 24'33.4
80 50 DEBERNARDI Virginia 1998 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'45.7 24'34.3
81 9 BAINOTTI Andrea 1984 POD. BUSCHESE 1:06'27.8 26'16.4
82 8 BOTTA Ilenia Costanza 1981 POD. BUSCHESE 1:06'33.8 26'22.4
83 36 GIACHERO Stefania 2001 RUNCARD 1:09'00.4 28'49.0
84 89 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:09'37.2 29'25.8
85 83 BORRETTA Maria Maddalena 1954 VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1:17'04.5 36'53.1

ISCRITTI ...... 91

NON PARTITI ... 6

20 FRAQUELLI Marco 1975 RUNCARD
27 AUDISIO Alessandro 1993 VALLE VARAITA
31 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALLE VARAITA
33 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 VALLE VARAITA
48 SIVIERO Nicola 1968 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
57 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 ATLETICA CAVOUR

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

CLS MASCHILE

1 53 ALLIO Cristiano 1994 VALLE VARAITA 40'11.4 0.0
2 55 BERT Paolo 1978 VALLE INFERNOTTO 41'17.7 1'06.3
3 78 BARALE Andrea 1994 ROATA CHIUSANI 41'31.2 1'19.8
4 49 DANIELE Paolo 1993 BOVES RUN 42'24.0 2'12.6
5 81 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 GS POMARETTO 43'31.0 3'19.6
6 42 MONETTI Marco 1991 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 45'25.8 5'14.4
7 59 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATLETICA CAVOUR 45'31.7 5'20.3
8 22 ROSSO Davide 2000 BAUDENASCA 45'36.7 5'25.3
9 79 FORNONI Daniele 1969 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 45'45.1 5'33.7

10 77 GIULIANO Cristian 1988 BOVES RUN 45'58.4 5'47.0
11 54 DANIELE Fabrizio 1989 RUNCARD 46'13.0 6'01.6
12 29 GIOETTO Davide 1997 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 46'42.6 6'31.2
13 56 CALVETTI Vittorio 1992 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 47'03.4 6'52.0
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14 39 VANZO Samuele 2005 RANARUNNER VILLASTELLO 47'09.8 6'58.4
15 30 MASOERO Davide 1997 RUNCARD 47'12.3 7'00.9
16 32 BIANCIOTTO Stefano 2000 ATLETICA CAVOUR 47'19.7 7'08.3
17 80 ZACCARIA Giuliano 1982 SPORTIFICATION 47'23.1 7'11.7
18 90 LEONE Davide 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 47'36.3 7'24.9
19 37 BOCCO Francesco 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 47'46.5 7'35.1
20 73 AIME Mauro 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 48'51.0 8'39.6
21 3 SACCO Simone 1984 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 49'02.4 8'51.0
22 52 VIANCO Nicola 1987 VALLE INFERNOTTO 49'11.9 9'00.5
23 4 RACCA Fabio 1987 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 49'30.0 9'18.6
24 23 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 50'00.0 9'48.6
25 63 RACCA Danilo 1989 ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA 50'04.7 9'53.3
26 70 FISSORE Luca 1996 RUNCARD 50'11.1 9'59.7
27 76 MESSA Danilo 1979 RUNCARD 50'27.1 10'15.7
28 43 BARBAN Andrea 1984 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 50'43.8 10'32.4
29 2 ALLOCCO Roberto 1986 RUNCARD 50'57.7 10'46.3
30 24 D'ALESSANDRO Luca 1990 RUNCARD 51'10.5 10'59.1
31 18 COSTA Alessandro 1971 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 51'58.8 11'47.4
32 69 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969 ADAMELLO ULTRA TRAIL A 52'01.2 11'49.8
33 19 NICOLA Marco 2000 ATLETICA CAVOUR 52'05.3 11'53.9
34 1 MANAVELLA Giorgio 1997 VALLE INFERNOTTO 52'19.1 12'07.7
35 68 PICCARDO Giovanni 1980 TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L 52'20.3 12'08.9
36 65 BONNET Stefano 1997 GASM 52'26.5 12'15.1
37 25 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 RUNCARD 53'15.1 13'03.7
38 17 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 VALLE INFERNOTTO 53'15.6 13'04.2
39 28 MANISSERO Marco 1989 C.B. SPORT-CARAMAGNA 53'26.1 13'14.7
40 15 CARIGNANO Daniele 1982 GASM 53'39.9 13'28.5
41 60 BERTONE Flavio 1974 VALLE INFERNOTTO 54'12.2 14'00.8
42 12 PEPINO Elio 1965 TEAM MARGUAREIS 54'17.6 14'06.2
43 72 BRANCACCIO Luigi 1974 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 54'19.7 14'08.3
44 35 ARMANDO Alessandro 1980 RUNCARD 54'22.2 14'10.8
45 38 GOSTI Ermes 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 54'47.5 14'36.1
46 67 TARICCO Paolo 1985 SPORTIFICATION 55'36.8 15'25.4
47 61 FORNERO Daniele 1985 ATLETICA CAVOUR 55'51.0 15'39.6
48 41 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 SPORTIFICATION 56'12.3 16'00.9
49 58 MANAVELLA Andrea 1970 ATLETICA CAVOUR 56'20.7 16'09.3
50 82 PALADINO Nicola 2008 56'53.8 16'42.4
51 71 AVELLINO Raffaele 1965 RUNCARD 56'57.1 16'45.7
52 87 CORINTO Kevin 1997 RUNCARD 57'10.4 16'59.0
53 40 GIRAUDO Amedeo 1997 ATLETICA CAVOUR 58'03.2 17'51.8
54 88 GODINO Edoardo 1970 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 58'25.0 18'13.6
55 64 VIGNA Flavio 1974 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 59'30.8 19'19.4
56 45 BOTTIGLIERI Ludovico 2004 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 59'47.2 19'35.8
57 86 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 VALLE BELBO 59'53.6 19'42.2
58 34 CHIAPPERO Paolo 1971 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:00'12.0 20'00.6
59 62 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:00'20.3 20'08.9
60 85 PALADINO Luca 1976 1:00'25.4 20'14.0
61 84 ROVELLI Roberto 1971 1:01'50.7 21'39.3
62 44 CORRADI Pietro 2004 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:02'35.8 22'24.4
63 9 BAINOTTI Andrea 1984 POD. BUSCHESE 1:06'27.8 26'16.4

ISCRITTI ...... 68

NON PARTITI ... 5

20 FRAQUELLI Marco 1975 RUNCARD
27 AUDISIO Alessandro 1993 VALLE VARAITA
31 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALLE VARAITA
48 SIVIERO Nicola 1968 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
57 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 ATLETICA CAVOUR

NON ARRIVATI .. 0
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SQUALIFICATI .. 0

CLS FEMMINILE

1 75 CALOSSO Camilla 1994 TEAM MARGUAREIS 47'32.0 0.0
2 26 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 BAUDENASCA 53'18.8 5'46.8
3 46 ODINO Samanta 1976 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 54'16.3 6'44.3
4 21 REVELLO Rachele 1997 ATLETICA CAVOUR 55'05.0 7'33.0
5 6 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 59'17.6 11'45.6
6 16 SPADA Maria Chiara 1993 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 59'27.4 11'55.4
7 91 CATALIN Sara 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'02.0 12'30.0
8 7 FERRERO Carola 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'03.2 12'31.2
9 10 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'33.9 13'01.9

10 47 ALBERTO Samanta 1997 RUNCARD 1:01'22.7 13'50.7
11 5 BERTENASCO Barbara 1970 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:01'58.6 14'26.6
12 13 AIMO Michela 1981 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:02'02.4 14'30.4
13 11 IACOBLEV Mihaela 1980 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:02'06.5 14'34.5
14 66 REYNAUDO Melissa 2004 BOVES RUN 1:02'47.6 15'15.6
15 74 CAPPA Chiara 1995 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'20.1 16'48.1
16 14 VOGHERA Susanna 1981 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:04'44.1 17'12.1
17 51 ROLFO Beatrice 1999 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'44.8 17'12.8
18 50 DEBERNARDI Virginia 1998 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:04'45.7 17'13.7
19 8 BOTTA Ilenia Costanza 1981 POD. BUSCHESE 1:06'33.8 19'01.8
20 36 GIACHERO Stefania 2001 RUNCARD 1:09'00.4 21'28.4
21 89 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:09'37.2 22'05.2
22 83 BORRETTA Maria Maddalena 1954 VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1:17'04.5 29'32.5

ISCRITTI ...... 23

NON PARTITI ... 1

33 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 VALLE VARAITA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 MASCHILE

1 79 FORNONI Daniele 1969 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 45'45.1 0.0
2 90 LEONE Davide 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 47'36.3 1'51.2
3 73 AIME Mauro 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 48'51.0 3'05.9
4 18 COSTA Alessandro 1971 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 51'58.8 6'13.7
5 69 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969 ADAMELLO ULTRA TRAIL A 52'01.2 6'16.1
6 60 BERTONE Flavio 1974 VALLE INFERNOTTO 54'12.2 8'27.1
7 12 PEPINO Elio 1965 TEAM MARGUAREIS 54'17.6 8'32.5
8 72 BRANCACCIO Luigi 1974 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 54'19.7 8'34.6
9 38 GOSTI Ermes 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 54'47.5 9'02.4

10 58 MANAVELLA Andrea 1970 ATLETICA CAVOUR 56'20.7 10'35.6
11 71 AVELLINO Raffaele 1965 RUNCARD 56'57.1 11'12.0
12 88 GODINO Edoardo 1970 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 58'25.0 12'39.9
13 64 VIGNA Flavio 1974 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 59'30.8 13'45.7
14 86 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 VALLE BELBO 59'53.6 14'08.5
15 34 CHIAPPERO Paolo 1971 ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:00'12.0 14'26.9
16 62 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:00'20.3 14'35.2
17 84 ROVELLI Roberto 1971 1:01'50.7 16'05.6

ISCRITTI ...... 20

NON PARTITI ... 3

20 FRAQUELLI Marco 1975 RUNCARD
31 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALLE VARAITA
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48 SIVIERO Nicola 1968 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 FEMMINILE

1 6 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 59'17.6 0.0
2 91 CATALIN Sara 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'02.0 44.4
3 10 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:00'33.9 1'16.3
4 5 BERTENASCO Barbara 1970 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:01'58.6 2'41.0
5 83 BORRETTA Maria Maddalena 1954 VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1:17'04.5 17'46.9

ISCRITTI ...... 6

NON PARTITI ... 1

33 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 VALLE VARAITA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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